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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DURGAPUR 

MAHATMA GANDHI AVENUE, DURGAPUR-713209 
West Bengal, INDIA, www.nitdgp.ac.in 

(An Autonomous Institution of the Govt. of India under MHRD) 
 

Chemical Engineering (CH) 

Special Recruitment Drive for SC/ST/OBC/PWD for Faculty Positions 

Advertisement No. NITD/Estt./01/06/2019 Dated: 21.06.2019 

Last date for receipt of application: 19.07.2019 (05:00 P.M.) 
 

Shortlisted candidates for Seminar 

 
 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – I), Level – 12, Pay Matrix ₹101500 – 167400/- 

Sl. No. Name E-mail id Category 

1 Dr. Abhijit Mondal abhijitju17@gmail.com 

abhijitjunita17@gmail.com 

SC 

2 Dr. Mohanraj G T gtmohanraj@gmail.com SC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 11, Pay Matrix ₹84800-117200/- 

3 Dr. Abhijit Mondal abhijitju17@gmail.com, 

abhijitjunita17@gmail.com 

SC 

4 Dr. (Ms.) Mitali Das mitali.dinesh@gmail.com SC 

5 Dr. Vir Anil Babasaheb anil.vir8@gmail.com 

Anil.Vir@monash.edu 

OBC 

6 Dr. Mahendra Chinthala mahendra.ch6@gmail.com OBC 

Post: Assistant Professor (Grade – II) Level – 10, Pay Matrix ₹70900-98200/- 

7 Dr. Suman Saha chemsuman88@gmail.com 

redeye.saha@gmail.com 

SC 

8 Dr. (Ms.) Smita Mondal s08mondal@gmail.com SC 

9 Dr. Satish Kommoji satish.ics@gmail.com SC 

10 Dr.Abhijit Mondal abhijitju17@gmail.com 

abhijitjunita17@gmail.com 

SC 

11 Dr. Sankha Karmakar sankha999@gmail.com SC 

12 Dr. (Ms.) Suneeta Kumari Suneetak7@gmail.com SC 

13 Dr. Balachandramohan J bcmenv@gmail.com SC 

14 Dr. (Ms.) P. Thirumala Bai pthirumalabai@gmail.com ST 

15 Dr. Banavath Anil Kumar Naik b.a.knaik@gmail.com ST 

16 Dr. BandiCandra Sekhar drbandi841@gmail.com OBC 

17 Dr. Ratna Sandeep Katiyar ratnakatiyar.che@gmail.com 

rkatiyar@ch.iitr.ac.in 

OBC 

18 Dr. Murali Pujari murali642@gmail.com OBC 

19 Dr. Vivek Kumar vivekiit09@gmail.com OBC 

20 Dr. SachinRameshrao Geed sachingeed23@gmail.com OBC 

21 Dr. Deepak Yadav deepakyadav82@gmail.com OBC 

22 Dr. Krishna Kant Kundan chemkundan@gmail.com OBC 
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23 Dr. Vir Anil Babasaheb anil.vir8@gmail.com 

Anil.Vir@monash.edu 

OBC 

24 Dr. Chelluboyana V Raghunath cvr.raghu@gmail.com OBC 

25 Dr. Balraju Vadlakonda raj.bala003@gmail.com OBC 

26 Dr. Roshan Muniraj Appa roshanappa@gmail.com OBC 

27 Dr. Arijit Das arichem.iitg@gmail.com OBC 

28 Dr. LekkalaDemudu Naidu ldnaidu@gmail.com OBC 

29 Dr. Adhidesh S. Kumawat adhidesh@gmail.com , 

adhideshk@gmail.com 

PWD 
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